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HONGIL PRODUCTS - PCB Terminal Blocks 5/5.08mm

®

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Item no.:

Product description:

235-406/331-000

1-CONDUCTOR PCB TERMINAL STRIP; 2 SOLDER PINS /
POLE; 6 POLE; PIN SPACING 5/5.08 MM / 0.2 IN; WITH
PUSH BOTTONS; SIDE-ENTRY

Packing unit 140 4*35 pieces

Product group

Pin spacing from

Pin spacing up to

Pin spacing from

Pin spacing up to

pole count

Cross section from [mm?]
Cross section to [mm?]
Cross section from [AWG]
Cross section to [AWG]
Wiring method
Connection method

4 (Printed Circuit)
5 mm

5.08 mm

0.197 in

0.21in

6

0.5 mm?

1.5 mm?

20 AWG

16 AWG

e

PUSH-WIRE CONNECTION
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Measured voltage EN 250 V
Measured shock voltage 4 kV
Pollution degree 3
Current intensity EN 10A
Measured voltage EN 500 V E
Measured shock voltage 4 kV E
Pollution degree 2 E
Current intensity EN 10A .E
Weight 46679 L%
Color gray
o
0|
Q)
Vi
(@)
3
TAdF A FEFGAS1918MA T:2275-1461 F:2277-9246




