

HONGIL PRODUCTS - PCB Terminal Blocks 5/5.08mm

Item no .: Product description:

235-406/331-000





Product description: NGIL HONGIL HON NGIL HONGIL HON NGIL HONGIL HON	1-CONDUCTOR PCB TERMINAL STRIP; 2 SOLDER PINS / POLE; 6 POLE; PIN SPACING 5/5.08 MM / 0.2 IN; WITH PUSH BOTTONS; SIDE-ENTRY		NGIL HO NGIL HO NGIL HO NGIL HO NGIL HO
NGIL HONGIL HON NGIL HONGIL HON NGIL HONGIL HON NGIL HONGIL HON	GIL HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL GIL HONGIL HONGIL GIL HONGIL HONGIL GIL HONGIL HONGIL HONGI GIL HONGIL HONGIL HONGI	IL HONGIL HONGIL 1,5 NGIL HON L HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL HON	NGIL HO
Packing unit 140 4*35 p	GIL HONGIL HONGIL HONG GIL HONGIL HONGIL HONG Dieces HONGIL HONGIL HONG		
Product group		4 (Printed Circuit)	
Pin spacing from		IL HO ⁵ mm Hongi Hongi Ho	NGIL HO D/D NGIL HO J/D NGIL HO I NGIL HO I NGIL HO I NGIL HO I
Pin spacing up to		IL HO 5.08 mm HONGIL HONGIL HON	NGIL HON
Pin spacing from		IL HO 0.197 in HONGIL HONGIL HON	
Pin spacing up to		IL HOO2INL HONGIL HONGIL HON	NGIL HONS
pole count ONGIL HON		IL HOGGIL HONGIL HONGIL HOI	NGIL HON
Cross section from [mm ²]		IL HO 0.5 mm²HONGIL HONGIL HO	NGIL HON K
Cross section to [mm ²]		IL HO1.5 mm²HONGIL HONGIL HO	NGIL HONG
Cross section from [AWG]		IL HO 20 AWGHONGIL HONGIL HON	NGIL HONG
Cross section to [AWG]		IL HO 16 AWG ONGL HONGL HONGL HON	NGIL HONG
Wiring method		IL HORGIL HONGIL HONGIL HON	NGIL HONO
Connection method		PUSH-WIRE CONNECTION	IGIL HONO
Measured voltage EN		IL HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL HO	NGIL H <mark>ong</mark>
Measured shock voltage Pollution degree		IL HO ⁴ KUL HONGIL HONGIL HO	NGIL HONG
Current intensity EN		IL HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL HON IL HO 10 A L HONGIL HONGIL HON	IGIL HONO
Measured voltage EN		IL HONGL HONGL HONGL HON	NGIL HON
Measured shock voltage		IL HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL HON	
Pollution degree		il ho q gil hongil hongil ho	
Current intensity EN		IL HO10AL HONGI HONGI HO	
Weight HONGIL HON		IL HO4.667'g HONGIL HONGIL HON	
Color_ HONGIL HON		IL HO grayIL HONGIL HONGIL HON	
		IL HONGIL HONGIL HONGIL HOI	NGIL HON
			NGIL HO NGIL HO
			VGIL HON
			IGIL HON